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LICENSE
NUMBER

11115

11138

11146

11395

111̂ 0 •(

11^9

11^71

117^6

117Q5

11770

11806

11836

11900

12086

T2?nn

1220*5

l?-^2

12^03

12-̂ 14

12^-30

12^63

12^98

12V7Q

1217Q.

12677

12690

12729

12779

12817

1268U

12911̂

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

C-unter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Uunter

Gimt PT-

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunwa 1 1

Gunter

uunter

Gunter

GuntPr

Giint fir

Guider

Gunter

Guider
•

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunnel Is,

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

Gunter

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles M.
West Columbia, S,

Cecil Leonard

.Le.xington, S. C.

Clinton Gerald

West Columbia , S .
James R., Jr.

Lexington, S. C.

Jonnie Allen

Pelion, S. C.
Charles Marion
Gilbert, S. C.

John Vernon
Lexington. S. C.

Gatlin M. . Jr.

Wgffeher r S. C.

Hussen D.

Lexington. S. C .

Robert W.
Lexlno-ton. S ,C .

Wyman L.

LeeRv11leT S. C*

^homas E.
West Columbia. S.

Ted^y Mitchell

Lexington r S. C»

Clarence Levera*"
West Columbia, S,

Stpphftn O_

West ola..S.C.

James N_

North, S. C.

Ronald
Cavce. S. C.

Charles Melvin

Columbia, S. C.

Lynwond Bruce

Gilbert,. S. C.

Bobbie Lewis

Columbia. S. C.

Marvin Juhlor
Leesville, S. C.

Robert Michael

Lftf iSvUle, S. C.

StevpnR Clarence

West Columbia, S

West Coia., 5. C,

Raymond

Leesville, S. C.

R^rjrpe Hucrh

Lexincrton, S- C.

Henrv ^avid

West Cola. S. C.

Manuel. Jr.
Leesville, S.C.

jjyiephep Ollie

West Cola. , S.C.
Robert Wayne

West Cola, S. C.

Stephen Ollie
West Cola, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hay Rood
C.

Ricard

Simons
n

Jumper

Neal

Sampson

McCrscken

Smith

Poole

Giles

Miller

Nitiner
C.

S^nn

Price
C.

Richardson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wend a Lou
West Cola., S .C*

Glenda Estelle

Lexington. S.C'

Cather ine Joan

West Cola. .S .C*
•Dale Lorena

Gilbert, S. C.

Francis ^ale

West Columbia. S.
Melba Irene
Gilbert, S. C.

Pamela G.
Lexington, S.C.

Betty Jane

BgtesburR, S.C.

Debra Willene

Lexington, S .C.

Re i sen
West Cola . , S.C.

Brenda

Leesvillef S.C.
Anlta Joyce

West Cola., S.C.

Betty Ruth

Lexington, S. C-

Janice Sue

Gilbert, S. C.

Sebecca L.
West Cola. .S.C.

Kelsler

Jones

Ri^aras^n

Anderson

Butler

Cr^ws

Goss

Waits
. C.

Walts

Leaphart

Mr Par! and

Gleaton

New

Loft is

Thompson

Johnson

Patty C.

Gilbert, S. C.

Brenda Merle

Cavce. S. C.

DI anne
Columbia, S, C.

Kathryn E.

Lexington, S. C-

Gioria Jean
Columbia, S. C.

Leona Diane

Gas ton, S. C.

Iris Lee

Batesburg, S.C.

Charlotte D.

Wfist Coin. , S.C.

Charlotte Dlarm
West Cola., S.C.

Debre Jean

Gilbert, S .C.

Ronnie Rel i nda

Lexincrton, S. C.

Beverly Ann

West CoIaP S. C.

Terry Lynn
Batesourg, S.C.

Sanr3r-?i T.ynn

West Cola. , S.C.
Bessie Marie

West Cola, S. C.

Vlcki Paulette
Lexington, S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21
18

2^

20

20
18
21

19

2U

tlV
23

15
19
16
18
1̂
20

18

28

21

2k

20
21

18

20

19

19
18
18
18

21

^0

1?

26
17
24

20

2i
21

?1

1Q

20

18

20
15

* 20

15

16
19

20

19

ZZ

1?
14

19

IB
30
2b

IV
20

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

C

W

C

W

W

W

- W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License l»ued

Month

Jan

Jsn
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb
July

Aug

Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept

Dec

Dec

Msr

Mar
Anr

Apr-

Apr

Apr

May

May

May
May
Jun
Jun
Sep

Oct
Dec

Den

Dec

Dec

War
Mar

Apr

Apr

May
May
May
May

Kay
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul

Sept

Sept

seph
Sept

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov.

Hoc.
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Day

13
31
3
12

17
18

1

13
21
i*
8

1
2

23
2k

28

29

6

10

k

^
19
22

16
19
23
2

14

If l

16
18
26
29

?7
28

^
7
13
14

2ft

_2

Year

1969

1969
1969

1969

1969
IV 69

196*5

196S
1969
1969

1969
1969
1970

197-0

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1070
1970
1970

1971
1971

1Q71

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971

1971
1971

1^ 1971
16 1971
20

21

1971
1971

26 1Q73

yJl 1971
lr

11.
->-[

.22

11

1L

5
«

23

24
20

21

S
6

• 1973
. 1973

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971
"1 QT I

1971

1971
1V7*
1V72

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

Feb

Feb
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Day

1

k

1̂

16
18
?o

And 2

Aug! 5

Dec

Dec
Sept
Sept

Dec
Dec

Mar

Mar
May

Apr

Apr

Mav
May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec:

<5

11
13
15

1̂2

24
24

9

12
10

W
9

13

23
29
20
24

22

22

19

??

27
-29

Vear

1969
1969

1969
1969

1969
1V6-

196*;

1969

1969
1969

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970
1970

!$?-&
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

Apr 11 1971
Apr

Apr
Apr

May
May

Jun

Jul
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

13
_as
28

7
7
?4
6
5

_&_

1971

1921
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

16J 1971

l«j 1971
31 1973

Aug 17 197:
Juj 31 1973
Aue l?

Spet

On1_

Oct

(Jet

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

JL8

21

7

R

lc

I1-

10
1$

23

29

7
17

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. G-eo. M. Godfr

West Cola.. S.C.

Rev. M.Elton ^endri

Lexineton. S.C.

Rev. P. D. Montgome
West Columbia, S . C-

Rev. Roy W. Werner
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev.J. Lamar Smith

Pelion* S. C.
^ev . Henry C . Bowe
Gilbert, 3. C.

Rev . Lawrence 0 . A' ox'

Lexington, S. C.

£^uth D. Nelson
N. P. for 6. C.
Lpyl rip-ton. S. 0.

Rev. M. B. Lamb

.1jfisHnffton. S. C.
Rev.D. L. Matt ox

Columbia , S. C.

Rev. Miles T. Cullui
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. O'Neil Sharpe
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. William A.Horn
West Columbia, -3. C.

Jeanette R. Swyger
A . P. for o^ U.

jfiicl njrtoTi . 3 . C •

Rev. ^obert L. Den

Columbia. S. C.

frev.^oy W.Werner
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev.H. B. Jeffcoat

Lexington County to

H. Hay Ham
Probate Judge

H... Ray rtam
. probate Judge
^exiTiffton. o, L.

^ev. W. H. Meal

Richland County
Rev. Henry M. Mobl

Lexington County,

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge

Rev O'Neil Sharpe

REMARKS

27

2k s .

ny

1 consent cf Mother

Alice Marie Sampson

rorth, Jr.

Consent of mother
Arnie Snipes oraith

a

a

V.

r

sen

Consent of father

, C .Wi l l i am ri. Jones

Consent of mother

Lottie L.Hichardsoi

ey

S. C.

Consent of mothe
Lexington Cty., S.C. 3ara Waits

Rev. O'Neil Sharpe

Lexington Cty . f S.C«

R.ev_ Andrew D_ Enrols

Lexington , S.C.

gev_Rober-h Lee Deatd

H

irinrji-nn S C

. Rav Ham
J £roba!te Judge

1471 Lexington. §. C. .

1V7
197'

1971

1971
1972
1V72

, Rev XJ. D. Rush, Jr
Lexington Cty, S.C

G. E. Fields
Notary Public for
Lexington Cty, S.

£«v O'Nlel Sharpe
Lexington Qty, S.C

\

Consent of Wo the

Sara Waits

consent of Mother

Mary Lee Gunter

n

consent nt" i*'si-.h«r

Colie Gleaton
consent of parents

[ Annie Mae nall
^ •

i. C.

i
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